DATE

05/07/2015

05/12/2015

05/16/2015

05/18/2015
05/28/2015
05/29/2015

06/02/2015

06/04,10,11
12015

PTAB Administrative Patent Judge
Speaking Engagements

EVENT

FCBA

31 Annual Joint Patent Practice Seminar

Armed Forces History Museum 2™
Museum 2" Annual Invention
Convention

Sedona Conference

SVILPA

Rocky Mountain Intellectual Property
and Technology

2nd Dennemeyer Annual Symposium

DC Bar IP Award

TOPIC

Dynamics of proceedings.

USPTO Practices

Patent and Trademark

Complex litigation, IP,
Antitrust Law.
Educate practitioners and
inventors on IPR processes.
Update on PTAB-initiatives
and statistics.

Patent Panel Discussion/

Keynote Speaker (tentative).

Award Ceremony

LOCATION

Wilmington, DE
New York, NY

Largo, Florida
(Local)

Miami, FL
Santa Clara, CA
Denver, CO

New York, NY

Washington, D.C.

(Local)

SPEAKER

Boalick, Scott

Giannetti, Thomas

Kohut, David

Boalick, Scott
Quinn, Miriam

Clements, Matthew
Smith, James D.
Smith, James D.

Smith, James D.



